
TURNAJ: Majstrovstvá okresu Vranov nad Topľou mužov, 12.1.2025
KATEGÓRIA: Dvojhra

Skupiny

Zápasy
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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Kamil Paľko Peter Hric 3 : 0 A 1-3 12.01.2025 09:00 1

2 Dominik Džujka Mikulaš Bundzak 3 : 1 B 1-3 12.01.2025 09:00 2

3 Pavol Rusnák Slavko Josipčuk 3 : 0 C 1-3 12.01.2025 09:00 3

4 Ondrej Vagaský Pavol Kocan 3 : 1 D 1-3 12.01.2025 09:00 4

5 Marek Holp Michal Orosi 3 : 0 E 1-3 12.01.2025 09:00 5

6 Jakub Dolinský Roman Hiriak 3 : 0 F 1-3 12.01.2025 09:00 6

7 Ján Olexa Jaroslav Kachman 0 : 3 A 4-2 12.01.2025 09:20 1

8 Tobias Vaško Miroslav Gešperik 2 : 3 B 4-2 12.01.2025 09:20 2

9 Mário Medvec Lukáš Hirka 1 : 3 C 4-2 12.01.2025 09:20 3

10 Samuel Niko Jaroslav Kolečava 0 : 3 D 4-2 12.01.2025 09:20 4

11 Jozef Daňo Michal Katin 3 : 1 E 4-2 12.01.2025 09:20 5

12 Ján Jakubčin Roman Haňo 0 : 3 F 4-2 12.01.2025 09:20 6

13 Kamil Paľko Jaroslav Kachman 3 : 0 A 1-2 12.01.2025 09:40 1

14 Dominik Džujka Miroslav Gešperik 3 : 0 B 1-2 12.01.2025 09:40 2

15 Pavol Rusnák Lukáš Hirka 3 : 0 C 1-2 12.01.2025 09:40 3

16 Ondrej Vagaský Jaroslav Kolečava 3 : 2 D 1-2 12.01.2025 09:40 4

17 Marek Holp Michal Katin 3 : 0 E 1-2 12.01.2025 09:40 5

18 Jakub Dolinský Roman Haňo 3 : 0 F 1-2 12.01.2025 09:40 6

19 Peter Hric Ján Olexa 1 : 3 A 3-4 12.01.2025 10:00 1

20 Mikulaš Bundzak Tobias Vaško 1 : 3 B 3-4 12.01.2025 10:00 2

21 Slavko Josipčuk Mário Medvec 0 : 3 C 3-4 12.01.2025 10:00 3

22 Pavol Kocan Samuel Niko 3 : 0 D 3-4 12.01.2025 10:00 4

23 Michal Orosi Jozef Daňo 1 : 3 E 3-4 12.01.2025 10:00 5

24 Roman Hiriak Ján Jakubčin 3 : 0 F 3-4 12.01.2025 10:00 6

25 Kamil Paľko Ján Olexa 3 : 0 A 1-4 12.01.2025 10:20 1

26 Dominik Džujka Tobias Vaško 3 : 0 B 1-4 12.01.2025 10:20 2

27 Pavol Rusnák Mário Medvec 3 : 0 C 1-4 12.01.2025 10:20 3

28 Ondrej Vagaský Samuel Niko 3 : 0 D 1-4 12.01.2025 10:20 4

29 Marek Holp Jozef Daňo 3 : 0 E 1-4 12.01.2025 10:20 5

30 Jakub Dolinský Ján Jakubčin 3 : 0 F 1-4 12.01.2025 10:20 6

31 Jaroslav Kachman Peter Hric 3 : 0 A 2-3 12.01.2025 10:40 1

32 Miroslav Gešperik Mikulaš Bundzak 3 : 0 B 2-3 12.01.2025 10:40 2

33 Lukáš Hirka Slavko Josipčuk 3 : 0 C 2-3 12.01.2025 10:40 3

34 Jaroslav Kolečava Pavol Kocan 3 : 0 D 2-3 12.01.2025 10:40 4

35 Michal Katin Michal Orosi 2 : 3 E 2-3 12.01.2025 10:40 5

36 Roman Haňo Roman Hiriak 3 : 0 F 2-3 12.01.2025 10:40 6
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